
Antiques Fair
Sunday 8 June 10am-4pm
Browse the antiques and collectables on offer
from Newcomen Fairs.
Admission £1.50/£1 concessions.

Craft Fair by Unique Gift Fairs
Sunday 29 June 10am-4pm
Pop along and pick up some great gifts and
browse the other shops and cafés on site
whilst here.
Free admission.

BBR Summer National Event
Saturday 5 & Sunday 6 July 9am-4pm
For more information visit
www.onlinebbr.com

Antiques Fair
Sunday 13 July 10am-4pm
Browse the antiques and collectables on offer
from Newcomen Fairs.
Admission £1.50/£1 concessions.
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Antiques Fair
Sun 10 August 10am-4pm.
Browse the antiques and collectables on offer
from Newcomen Fairs.
Admission £1.50/£1 concessions.

Mind, Body & Spirit
23-24 August 2014
Explore alternative and complementary
medicines. Enjoy talks, demonstrations and
workshops.

Craft Fair
30-31 August 2014
Pop along and pick up some great gifts and
browse the other shops and cafés on site
whilst here.
Free admission.

Elsecar
Summer Events
2014

EVENTS IN THE IRONWORKS 



TEa ROOM aND CRaFT SHOPS ON-SITE

BARNSLEY
Metropolitan Borough Council

G7920 06 14

ELSECAR - MAKING HISTORY

www.elsecar-heritage.com
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Stars of the Stage: Victorian Theatre Making
Monday 4 August to Friday 8 August 11am-3pm
Miners and Ironmakers, Lords and Ladies,
even Kings and Queens – they’ve all had a part
to play in Elsecar’s amazing history. 
Create your own characters & make a
Victorian theatre to take home.
Free activity.

Bobbing Barges & Bombarding Battleships
Monday 11 to Friday 15 August 11am-3pm
Barges bobbed along the canal for decades,
packed with heavy coal. The ironworks made
armour for great warships that sailed the world.
Which will you make? Will it sink or float?
Free activity.

Magical Map Makers
Monday 18 August to Friday 22 August 11am-3pm
On giant sheets of paper, or digitally on our
iPads, create your own fantastic map inspired
by Yorkshire’s history over thousands of years.
Free activity.

Elsecar Heritage Festival Weekend
Saturday 6-Sunday 7 September 10am-4pm.

Enjoy a fun-packed weekend for all the
family, including costumed tours,
steam engines, Victorian theatre,

street entertainment, traditional
refreshments, performers and
much more.
Free admission.

Elsecar-RSPB Old Moor Summer
Charity Stroll and Picnic

Sunday 8 June 11am.
Starts Elsecar
Take part in this fantastic
walk to raise money for two
great Yorkshire charities.

Choose between three miles,
from Elsecar to RSPB Old Moor and
catch a coach back, or the full six miles
by foot or on bike, it promises to be a

day to really remember.

Mighty Bridge Building 
Monday 21 July to Friday 25 July 11am-3pm
The Elsecar & Darwin Ironworks built mighty
bridges that stood across the world. 
Come along and make your own. Will it stand up
to the test? Can your bridge break the record?
Free activity.

Newcomen Beam Engine Open Mornings
Wednesday 23 July, Thursday 7 August,
Thursday 21 August 10am-1pm
Marvel at this remarkable piece of Georgian
engineering. Witness its ongoing restoration.
Meet experts to chat to, films to watch,
free tours and kids activities too.

Archaeology Diggers
Monday 28 July to Friday 1 August
11am-3pm
Get stuck in and see what you
can find. 
From Roman rubbish to Medieval
weapons, what secrets will you discover?
Free activity.


